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2016 KX"450F
i Giner

ITEM NAME

CASE-AIR FILTER,FR (Ref # 11011)
CASE-AIR FILTER,RR (Ref # 11011A)
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13280)
HOLDER,ELEMENT BASE (Ref # 13280A)
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)

BOLT,6X58 (Ref # 92154)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172)
SCREW,TAPPING,6X20 (Ref # 92172A)
CLAMP,57.5MM (Ref # 92173)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
11011-0831
11011-0832
11013-0755
13280-0835
13280-0836
14073-0813
92152-2126
92154-1731
92161-0266
92161-1776
92172-0382
92172-0488
92173-1002
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