



# 2016 KX™ 450F

## PARTS LIST

### Air Cleaner

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CASE-AIR FILTER,FR (Ref # 11011)	11011-0831	1
CASE-AIR FILTER,RR (Ref # 11011A)	11011-0832	1
ELEMENT-AIR FILTER (Ref # 11013)	11013-0755	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT (Ref # 13280)	13280-0835	1
HOLDER,ELEMENT BASE (Ref # 13280A)	13280-0836	1
DUCT,AIR FILTER (Ref # 14073)	14073-0813	1
COLLAR (Ref # 92152)	92152-2126	2
BOLT,6X58 (Ref # 92154)	92154-1731	1
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0266	2
DAMPER (Ref # 92161A)	92161-1776	1
SCREW,TAPPING,5X20 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0382	6
SCREW,TAPPING,6X20 (Ref # 92172A)	92172-0488	6
CLAMP,57.5MM (Ref # 92173)	92173-1002	1